Table S1. Details of selected gene expression profiles of HCC from the GEO database
	Dataset
	Year
	Country
	Author
	Platform
	Sample number

	
	
	
	
	
	Tumor
	Non-tumor

	GSE25097
	2010
	The United States
	Zhang et al.
	GPL10687
	268
	289

	GSE14520
	2009
	The United States
	Wang et al.
	GPL571
	22
	21

	
	
	
	
	GPL3921
	225
	220

	GSE36376
	2012
	South Korea
	Park et al.
	GPL10558
	240
	193

	GSE76427
	2015
	Singapore
	Yenamandra et al.
	GPL10558
	115
	52


NOTE: hepatocellular carcinoma, HCC; the Gene Expression Omnibus, GEO
